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Saturday 12:00 pm
For additional information, please contact

(219)405-0803 216 Chief Circle, Porter, IN 46304-1828

Lanes 1 -64

Larry Zaideman

Singles Division 1: Boys

Place Bowler Name

Home
Center

>
<
®

Blake Dancer
Sam Welch
Zach Goodrich
Jake Deweese
Kole Matzke
Andy Schmied
Dean Lykins
Matt McGuckin
Ryan Bliss

Joey Munsie
Jake Collins
Michael Ramos
Cameron Woods
Timothy Huges
Jeff Dorsch
Kevin McCune
Tommy Sosinski
Austin Trent
Jeffrey Severson
Kyle Mace

Tyler Urbanczyk
Michael Hebb
Johnny Lozano
Jalen Stockley
Koree Kitchens
Danny Revoir
Mike Zondor
Scott Lohman
Mitch Burke
Corey Locher
Lucas D. Grams
Peter Dimiceli
Justin Melvin
Aaron Skibinski
Austin Wheeler
Sammy Payne
Jacob Smith
Justin Jennings
Patrick Arndt
Alex Stark
Brendon Demantes
Tyler Trombetta
Dale Holley

Jon Payne
Chris Albanese
Jordan Jennings
Michael Johnson
Giovanni Posely
Austin Schultz
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259
246
226
214
225
220
183
205
192
180
247
222
244
225
192
213
207
200
214
169
211
201
168
192
189
171
190
153
192
191
184
173
178
183
159
180
181
160
138
204
202
161
137
176
170
186
182
190
162

236
226
240
248
225
230
261
235
246
257
190
202
180
193
224
202
208
212
197
236
193
201
232
208
210
226
197
232
193
193
200
209
200
193
213
189
181
201
223
156
157
197
221
181
187
169
173
165
191
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495
472
466
462
450
450
444
440
438
437
437
424
424
418
416
415
415
412
411
405
404
402
400
400
399
397
387
385
385
384
384
382
378
376
372
369
362
361
361
360
359
358
358
357
357
355
355
355
353
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Saturday 12:00 pm

For additional information, please contact

Lanes 1 -64

Larry Zaideman

(219)405-0803 216 Chief Circle, Porter, IN 46304-1828

Place Bowler Name

Home
Center Ave

49 Codey White
49  Adam Batliner
52  Chris Martin
53 Jarrett Black

54  Marty Freeborn
55 Steven Surorveic

55 Zach Carter

57 Carlos Calderon
58 David Fredrick

58 Richie Witkowski
60 Kevin Tomlinson
60 Devon Stechkober

62 Matt Nevorski
63 Luke Moran

64 Caleb Raymer

64 Mike Koliboski
66 Jacob Beard
67 Zoren Baker
68 Jake Sturqill

69 Jonathan Luellman
70 Trey Westerlund
71 Tom Vanderlee

72 Jonathon Kazdoy
72  Alex Swartzlander

74  Nolan Filbert
74  Austin Ladd
76 Denim Cowan
77  John Babick
78 Ronnie Sibley
79 Chase Burrell
80 Jacob Clayton
81 Jake Stanley
82 Larry Cowan
83  William Dutro
84  Jeon Harvey

85 Nathan Vuckovich

86 Zac Wall

87 Corey Hawkins
88 Charles Thomas

89 Charlie Self

90 Andrew Bowman

90 Ricky Fannin
92 Gage Corona
93 Tim Muhlbaier
94  Evrett Varlan

95 Chance Edmaitson
96 Bradley Orgon

97 Ben Moore

98 Anthony Slawikowski
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171
148
157
183
154
196
192
103
108
171
144
139
194
185
132
160
129
156
128
151
139
141
141
156
140
139
144
132
143
107
138
154
120
138
129
130
110
121
125

88

78
120
107

86
100
103

99
114
103

182
205
193
166
193
141
145
227
113
158
180
185
128
134
185
157
175
145
167
138
148
140
138
123
138
139
132
142
120
154
116

97
130
111
114
112
124
110
105
137
140

98
110
128
112
103
105

73

81
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353
353
350
349
347
337
337
330
329
329
324
324
322
319
317
317
304
301
295
289
287
281
279
279
278
278
276
274
263
261
254
251
250
249
243
242
234
231
230
225
218
218
217
214
212
206
204
187
184
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